6 Total number of shares arising as a 

result of exercise of option (as of March 31, 2013) 

72,100 

7 Options lapsed/forfeited during the year Nil 

8 Variation of terms of options up to March 31, 2013 Nil 

9 Money realised by exercise of options during the 

year (in Rs.) 

Rs.27,43,405/- (Rupees twenty seven Lakhs forty three thousand 

four hundred and five only) 

10 Total number of options in force at the end of the year (granted, 

vested and unexercised/unvested and unexercised) 

6,77,400 

11 Employee wise details of options granted to :  

(a) Senior Management during the year  

Name No. of options